
ALLEGATO A

N. PROT. CODICE ISTANZA CIGD AZIENDA

1 483154 082020CIGS123554 BERESTEIN ORI

2 483204 082020CIGS123639 GAIA SAS

3 483205 082020CIGS123627 STE.FER PULIZIE SRL

4 483262 082020CIGS123657 FLORIDA VILLAGE SRL

5 483265 082020CIGS122054 A FIORI SPA

6 483296 082020CIGS123424 SOLUZIONE LAVORO SRL

7 483445 082020CIGS123445 AGRITEA SRL

8 483446 082020CIGS123659 YU MULAN

9 483448 082020CIGS122936 MURATTE 2 SRL

10 483500 082020CIGS123662 MALAK RAGHDA

11 483517 082020CIGS122566 LEGAL AUDIT SRL

12 483519 082020CIGS122773 CHANEL SRLS

13 483525 082020CIGS123586 GSS GAETA SPORT E SERVIZI ASD

14 483528 082020CIGS123668 LUDA SRLS

15 483553 082020CIGS123666 DMA SRLS

16 483559 082020CIGS123655 SAVIDIET SRLS

17 483600 082020CIGS123676 PITTY SRLS

18 483737 082020CIGS123682 LA MODA ITALIANA SRLS

19 483758 082020CIGS123683 GIUSTINIANI IVO

20 483779 082020CIGS123328 YE JIANGUANG

21 483786 082020CIGS123336 SALONE NINECOMEN SRL SEMPLIFICATA

22 483790 082020CIGS123164 ZHENG JIANFENG

23 483791 082020CIGS123343 SAKE' SRL

24 483810 082020CIGS123633 POLLO CHEF

25 483831 082020CIGS123038 GOMME MANZETTI SNC

26 483848 082020CIGS085722 EDEN CAR SRL

27 483848 082020CIGS123556 MONTI SRL

28 483872 082020CIGS123678 SMARCHI LORETTA

29 483873 082020CIGS122709 CAFFE' SABINI SRLS

30 483999 082020CIGS122254 GIORDANO BARTOLOMEO

31 484001 082020CIGS122642 DOLCEAMARO SAS DI MARZULLO LORENA

32 484003 082020CIGS122631 STUDIO DI MATTEO FRANCESCO

33 484004 082020CIGS123514 GELATERIA BRUNO SRLS

34 484005 082020CIGS123523 BLU EYES EVENTI SRL

35 484006 082020CIGS123547 I SAPORI DE NA VOLTA DI MELE VALERIO

36 484007 082020CIGS123603 LE COCCINELLE SRL

37 484008 082020CIGS122230 BIONDI MASSIMO

38 484009 082020CIGS123690 C C MONTAGGI INDUSTRIALI SAS DI CROIT

39 484010 082020CIGS123692 ETNACITY SRLS

40 484168 082020CIGS123694 CESAZ SRLS

41 484170 082020CIGS123078 LA CASA DI GRANDE PUFFO SRLS

42 484298 082020CIGS123488 IL VECCHIO MULINO SRL

43 484299 082020CIGS094305 LA CHIMERA SRL

44 484305 082020CIGS094472 SARF SOC COOP

45 484646 082020CIGS097945 OASI DEI SAPORI SRL SOCAGRICOLA

46 484651 082020CIGS123696 BAR CENTRALE SNC DI BERNINI GIAN CARLO and C.

47 484724 082020CIGS123597 SORELLE SCALZI DI SCALZI RENATO E FIGLIE SNC

48 484927 082020CIGS122304 LA ROMA CAFFE' SRLS

49 484931 082020CIGS123555 PAPER POW SRLS

50 484933 082020CIGS123553 DMT ITALIA SRL

51 485051 082020CIGS123700 FEDERICI ROBERTO

52 485045 082020CIGS123706 DRAGOLUD SRL



53 485046 082020CIGS123634 SP BEAUTY CENTER SRL

54 485050 082020CIGS123707 BLR BLACK LIMO ROME CARS SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA

55 485129 082020CIGS120620 BRUSCHI SRL

56 485125 082020CIGS123704 LAD COSTRUZIONI GENERALI SRL

57 485127 082020CIGS123710 DUCA GIUSEPPE

58 485135 082020CIGS061338 HOTEL VILLA AURORA SRL

59 485247 082020CIGS108085 HYPNOTIC TOUCH DI BICA SERGIU CEZAR

60 485249 082020CIGS123712 COSTANZI ENRI

61 485336 082020CIGS123713 SAMASA SRLS

62 485338 082020CIGS123714 STA SRL

63 485355 082020CIGS123490 COSTARICA INVEST SOCIETA' A RESPONSABILITA' LIMITATA

64 485355 082020CIGS123492 COSTARICA INVEST SOCIETA' A RESPONSABILITA' LIMITATA

65 485448 082020CIGS123599 SAPORI D'ITALIA SRL

66 485440 082020CIGS123723 MELOGRANO SRL

67 485444 082020CIGS111902 EVA FLOR DI ZOMPARELLI LUCIO

68 485549 082020CIGS116274 MAILSERVICE ITALIA SRL

69 485626 082020CIGS123737 SASSO ELIO

70 485625 082020CIGS108124 MAX MATIC CENTRO ITALIA SRL

71 485625 082020CIGS119493 MAX MATIC CENTRO ITALIA SRL

72 485619 082020CIGS083963 MARCUCCI ARREDAMENTI SRL

73 485622 082020CIGS123721 DALU SRLS

74 485758 082020CIGS123745 GROSSI BRUNO

75 485757 082020CIGS123722 FONTANA ALESSANDRA

76 485760 082020CIGS123747 PM SERVIZI SRLS

77 485863 082020CIGS123751 SPEDIZIONI ROMA 2019 SRLS

78 485862 082020CIGS123658 ROMA BIKE TOUR SRL

79 485971 082020CIGS123736 RTS SRL

80 485973 082020CIGS123746 KARATTI SRL

81 485974 082020CIGS116952 ID SOLUTIONS S.R.L.

82 485975 082020CIGS123754 CORBELLI FEDERICA

83 486025 082020CIGS123725 MECA ARL

84 486032 082020CIGS123756 CINDERELLA NAILS SRLS

85 486158 082020CIGS099087 GOURMETALY DI CASSONI DANIELA

86 486160 082020CIGS123738 SMART SRL S

87 486162 082020CIGS103792 ABBIGLIAMENO DAL PAZZO SAS DI CAMPETELLI ERNESTO E C

88 486165 082020CIGS123755 CAROSI DANIELE

89 486206 082020CIGS123760 GESER SAS DI CECCHETTI GIANNI

90 486279 082020CIGS123730 LIFT SERVICE SRL

91 486291 082020CIGS052550 ELECTRONIC SYSTEM SNC DI RUGGIERO G CAPO A

92 486289 082020CIGS123761 SUPER CONDOMINIO VIALE ADRIATICO 150 MTI LESSINI 13

93 486285 082020CIGS090526 ECOSMORZO SRL

94 486284 082020CIGS123711 AN.AN.GI. S.R.L.

95 486366 082020CIGS122317 RINCI PAMELA

96 486368 082020CIGS123764 MANETTI DANILO

97 486430 082020CIGS106407 ERA ORA SRLS

98 486427 082020CIGS123768 QUEEN OF KINGS SRL

99 486431 082020CIGS052148 TECNOTEL SRL

100 486428 082020CIGS087760 ARTEMIS SRL

101 486513 082020CIGS051990 RM ITALIA INVESTIMENTS SRL

102 486488 082020CIGS049780 ANYTIME ALBANO SRL SSDL

103 486486 082020CIGS123758 CAPURSO ADALBERTO

104 486489 082020CIGS123770 PUCCI STEFANO

105 486491 082020CIGS051948 PROAB IMMOBILIARE SRLS

106 486543 082020CIGS123765 CAPURSO SERENA

107 486545 082020CIGS106178 BAR GELATERIA FALLERONI DI FALLERONI DANIELE E FEDERICA SNC

108 486547 082020CIGS052252 SOSO ITALY SRL

109 486584 082020CIGS045317 DISCOVERY PRODUCTION SRL SEMPLIFICATA



110 486576 082020CIGS123776 NILO 19 SRL SEMPLIFICATA

111 486585 082020CIGS045562 DMD SRL

112 486581 082020CIGS123771 ISOLA PVC SRL

113 486718 082020CIGS123775 OM TRADING COMPANY SRL

114 486787 082020CIGS123093 PROJECT SOLUTIONS SOCCOOP SOCIALE

115 486793 082020CIGS123780 LIBRERIA NOVARCADIA SAS DI PETILLO ERSILIA ANNA

116 486788 082020CIGS123783 FARMA K 2 A SRLS

117 486847 082020CIGS123243 TADDEI ALESSANDRO

118 486844 082020CIGS123786 LA CAPANNELLA SAS

119 486908 082020CIGS123787 GS IDROFERRAMENTA SRL

120 487015 082020CIGS103876 CAFFE' DEL DUOMO DI SEBASTIANI ALESSIO

121 487020 082020CIGS116968 CSI SERVICE SRL

122 487014 082020CIGS074550 MTEA SERVIZI SRL

123 487031 082020CIGS123672 ASSOCIAZIONE LA MANDRIA APS ETS

124 487035 082020CIGS123791 LA FORNACELLA SOCIETA COOPERATIVA

125 487033 082020CIGS123669 ALEI MARIA GIUSEPPA

126 487107 082020CIGS123670 ALEX ROMANO'S SRL

127 487107 082020CIGS123671 ALEX ROMANO'S SRL

128 487106 082020CIGS112477 PUBLIMEDIA GROUP SRL

129 487111 082020CIGS123673 DODAJ LULJETA

130 487115 082020CIGS123790 STONE SRL

131 487113 082020CIGS037754 SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA CLEAN UP LAVANDERIE

132 487112 082020CIGS074381 SERVIZI GESTIONALI E AMMINISTRATIVI SRL

133 487177 082020CIGS037826 SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA CLEAN UP LAVANDERIE

134 487178 082020CIGS037855 SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA CLEAN UP LAVANDERIE

135 487179 082020CIGS037874 SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA CLEAN UP LAVANDERIE

136 487187 082020CIGS123688 FERRAMENTA PRATI FISCALI SRL

137 487277 082020CIGS123796 LE DELIZIE DEL GRANO DI MANDRELLI ENZO C SAS

138 487337 082020CIGS092176 DAR PERGOLO SRL

139 487337 082020CIGS117623 DAR PERGOLO SRL

140 487341 082020CIGS123646 EFFE BI SRL

141 487344 082020CIGS123785 FEMTECNO SRL

142 487420 082020CIGS123798 EUROCAR SNC DI COSTANZI E C

143 487429 082020CIGS037896 SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA CLEAN UP LAVANDERIE

144 487421 082020CIGS122815 MULTARI SANTO

145 487426 082020CIGS037921 SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA CLEAN UP LAVANDERIE

146 487427 082020CIGS122823 GABRIELLE MODE SRL

147 487430 082020CIGS122534 ELIZABETH ARDEN NETHERLANDS HOLDING BV

148 487495 082020CIGS123588 SPEDIRE ROMA SRL

149 487501 082020CIGS123778 AVIAPARTNER HANDLING

150 487499 082020CIGS122802 PANDORA TECHNOLOGY SRL

151 487507 082020CIGS123801 BRACCI BARBARA

152 487570 082020CIGS122951 CARROZZERIA MOSCARDI ARMANDO DI MOSCARDI DANIEL &amp; C. SAS

153 487571 082020CIGS047304 PROFILOCOLORE SRL

154 487647 082020CIGS123788 C'E' SOLE E SOLE SAS

155 487670 082020CIGS123806 SILVA SANTOS MARILIA

156 487695 082020CIGS095030 ROSSI FABIO

157 487699 082020CIGS123744 RAPISARDA MASSIMO

158 487696 082020CIGS122679 PARRUCCHIERI BAGLIONI SRLS

159 487701 082020CIGS123684 STUDIO VISENTINI MARCHETTI E ASSOCIATI

160 487798 082020CIGS123734 KALEIDO SNC DI MARIA ASSUNTA PUORRO E C

161 487799 082020CIGS123799 D'AMICO PAOLO

162 487800 082020CIGS122605 MARINI ENRICO

163 487883 082020CIGS123810 ELIMAR S.R.L.

164 487884 082020CIGS123743 MERANER ARCOBALENO SRLS

165 487964 082020CIGS112094 C40 DI MANDIA PAOLA

166 487967 082020CIGS123826 AMARETTI DI GUARCINO SRL



167 487965 082020CIGS123752 KALEIDO SNC DI MARIA ASSUNTA PUORRO E C

168 487966 082020CIGS123719 PUNTO GUIDA MIRTENSE SRL

169 487969 082020CIGS123693 AGENZIA SERVIZI NOMENTANA SRL

170 488044 082020CIGS094892 ZEROSEI ADV SRL

171 488049 082020CIGS123697 S2 SRL

172 488156 082020CIGS106429 RISTORANTE PIZZERIA RUCIA VECCHIA 

173 488166 082020CIGS050279 NESHER DI ARMIGNACCA RUBEN

174 488158 082020CIGS123759 TOSONI GIANCARLO

175 488169 082020CIGS121837 TRANSOR SRL

176 488242 082020CIGS123824 ARREDIDEA SRL

177 488246 082020CIGS123794 ANIMA PER IL SOCIALE NEI VALORI D'IMPRESA

178 488245 082020CIGS123838 BIGILEGNO S.R.L.

179 488309 082020CIGS123818 TITONE PATRIZIA

180 488313 082020CIGS123828 DITTA MATERAZZO VENERIO

181 488314 082020CIGS123807 FABBRI DANIELE

182 488377 082020CIGS123844 SRLS PARTENZA

183 488381 082020CIGS094961 GISMONDI DANIELA

184 488382 082020CIGS123831 ROSELLI INSURANCE SERVICES DI MROSELLI C SAS

185 488385 082020CIGS123842 M P LAUNDRY DI MARCO E PAOLO ROSSI SNC

186 488391 082020CIGS101412 JACOPO COSTRUZIONI SRL

187 488387 082020CIGS123823 SEMET SRL

188 488452 082020CIGS123849 SNC BAR TEX

189 488451 082020CIGS123793 BIOBEA TECHNOLOGY SNC DI A CARDINALI E P CESARINI

190 488545 082020CIGS123848 RECA MARIKA

191 488602 082020CIGS123779 AZZURRANET SRL

192 488603 082020CIGS123724 ORION STUDIO ATTUARIALE ASSOCIATO

193 488604 082020CIGS106270 DV MEDICAL SURGERY SRL

194 488608 082020CIGS098055 RGC IMMOBILIARE SRL

195 488646 082020CIGS123830 D'AMICO DANILO TABACCHERIA LOTTO 23

196 488644 082020CIGS109329 DE VITA FRANCESCO

197 488659 082020CIGS072140 MONTELEONE DA SPOLETO - SRL

198 488660 082020CIGS123853 FULL GREEN SERVICES SNC DI PICCINI MARCO

199 488713 082020CIGS123855 CRISTOFARI VIRGINIA

200 488714 082020CIGS076438 DOL SRL

201 488715 082020CIGS120370 MASSIMO CIARDULLO

202 488793 082020CIGS123856 POOL SECURITY SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA A RL

203 488799 082020CIGS097217 PUBLIEUROPA SNC DI PADOVAN FULVIO E TANIA

204 488836 082020CIGS111178 COSTANTINI GIORGIO

205 488838 082020CIGS123859 MR MOTORS SRLS

206 488841 082020CIGS094972 PUNTO IMMOBILIARE ARDEA

207 488860 082020CIGS123833 NARDI HAIR FASHION SRL

208 488863 082020CIGS123757 CORRADO E ALESSANDRO COCCIA SAS

209 488861 082020CIGS095054 STUDIO SORCE SRLS

210 488922 082020CIGS094940 VEGA MARCO

211 488937 082020CIGS123861 F.G.C. SRL EDILIZIA

212 488995 082020CIGS123687 INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONAL SERVICES SRLS

213 488996 082020CIGS123863 VELCANI COSTRUZIONI SRLS

214 489006 082020CIGS123865 MEDINEX SRLS

215 489018 082020CIGS122673 CASTANEDA VASQUEZ DANTE

216 489033 082020CIGS123869 CAFI COLLEGIO AMMINISTRATIVO FERROVIARIO ITALIANO

217 489145 082020CIGS123866 METALFIN SRL

218 489148 082020CIGS123872 ITACAFF SOCIETA' A RESPONSABILITA' LIMITATA SEMPLIFICATA

219 489227 082020CIGS123867 HONEY YACHTING S.R.L.

220 489227 082020CIGS123868 HONEY YACHTING S.R.L.

221 489228 082020CIGS114416 EMANOR SRL

222 489235 082020CIGS071866 VILLA BETANIA INTERNATIONAL CARE SRL

223 489236 082020CIGS123873 REA ALESSANDRO



224 489238 082020CIGS123875 MAZZE3LLI MAURIZIO

225 489247 082020CIGS118927 PIU' 57 SRLS

226 489269 082020CIGS117449 DAVIDE BINDA

227 489269 082020CIGS118922 DAVIDE BINDA

228 489373 082020CIGS123876 BAR JOLLY DI CECCONI ALESSANDRO

229 489434 082020CIGS123877 PIZZA PAZZA DI IMPERATORI GRAZIELLA

230 489542 082020CIGS110530 PC EXPERT SRL

231 489652 082020CIGS123749 EROLL SRLS

232 489676 082020CIGS123580 AUSER LAZIO

233 490020 082020CIGS121777 TACCARELLI LUIGI

234 490028 082020CIGS123885 MARRAZZO NADIA

235 490024 082020CIGS123509 GIANFRANCO TAMMARO

236 490187 082020CIGS123740 APPENNINI GIUSEPPE

237 490260 082020CIGS122955 SNEBI SINDACATO NAZIONALE ENTI BONIFICHE

238 490278 082020CIGS123860 HOTEL ZARA

239 490279 082020CIGS102854 ENTE NAZIONALE CIRCHI

240 490265 082020CIGS121823 ELLETRE SNC DEI F.LLI LANCIANI

241 490282 082020CIGS075950 PROLOCO TRASTEVERE SRL

242 490290 082020CIGS122410 ENTE NAZIONALE CIRCHI

243 490295 082020CIGS123691 VILAUTO SRL

244 490372 082020CIGS088924 DOGMA SOCIETA' A RESPONSABILIT' LIMITATA SEMPLIFICATA

245 490460 082020CIGS092445 GIRASOLE SRLS

246 490462 082020CIGS123902 STUDIO BERNINI RAFFAELLA

247 490468 082020CIGS123895 GENTILE LEGNAMI SRL

248 490469 082020CIGS123882 BELLI LAURA

249 490467 082020CIGS122527 M P ONE SRL

250 490466 082020CIGS122537 M P ONE SRL


